Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04359131

Name of Company

AA Orton Building Services Limited

1/ We

Michael Durkan
11 Berkeley Mews
29 High Street
Cheltenham
GL50 1DY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 30 Jduly 2010

Signed kQ_Q__& (LQ\ Date 30 July 2010

Durkan Cahill
11 Berkeley Mews
29 High Street Insolve
Cheltenham
GL50 1DY
A2 04/08/2010 326
COMPAN‘ES HOUSE

Ref AAORTO1/MPD/KK
Software Supphied by Tumkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
AA Orton Building Services Limited

on the 30 July 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fullname A“T"""'

iz

Dated :/§)H\ dol\:} 9010




AA Orton Building Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.
Motor Vehicles 21,101 00 10,100 G0
Bank of Scotland Corporate Asset Finance (7,696 78)

2,403 22 2,403 22
Assets subject to floating charge.
Piant & Machinery 2,01900 800 00
Furniture & Equipment 7,629 00 400 00
Motor Vehicles 13,377 00 6,400 00
Stock 1,000 00 300 00
Book Debts 96,234 56 77,244 22
Cash at Bank 64013 640 13
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 88,187 57

Signature 4 ~ Date O / :f' / lo
/ / /




AA Orton Building Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carned from Page A) 88,187 57
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 88,187 57
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
88,187 57
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) 20,637 51
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 67,550 06
Debts secured by floating charges
Bank of Scotland 113,609 72
113,609 72
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (46,059 66)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) 20,637 51
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 20,637 51
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 117,992 97
Director 30,550 60
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 84,536 39
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 102,757 12
Lloyds TSB Bank Plc 3,30577
Landlord 34,000 G0
373,142 85
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (352,505 34)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 46,059 66
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (398,565 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100

(398,566 00)

Signature / Date g o // 7/ /o




+€ 91 0L0Z AINT 62

0102 49A 705 8di

\ Z 10| abed

V. \ almeubig

HIra
£8 228'vE £.9 ‘SPUBIDIW 1SBM ‘PIBYPIOD ‘UORNS ‘BALIQ YINOWUOW L ‘P UOSIIEH W Haqoy 0/ papwi spoenuo]d 9 v s 2082
66 8 1ME 5LND *Asung ‘Aspaque) 0z xog Od sa|delg 10SD
€8 STl ds9 £AD '‘Ajuano) ‘weyuid ‘peoy sULel 1S ‘9SNOH swnogsays P17 J91BM JUBU ] UIBABS 00s0D
G/ €60°'L aN6 ¥2a ‘weybuiwng ‘uo)buips3 ‘peoy AngsbBuly Y06S ‘siaquiey) Jauio) papwi Aoueynsuos) siayied 00dD
09 085'0¢ e 528 ‘weybuiug ‘Aopie ‘sue Asutg /G o9 uopQ Auoyjuy LOOD
00 000'vE 348 529 ‘weybuiwung ‘Asjpiep ‘aue AsU0)g LG UoUO uey 0002
Ly v6 AHZ PNN ‘uoidweypoN ‘sexe ayl ‘asnoy spisaye] ‘wea ] Joddng Jawoisny Old SES) pIS) jeuolieN 00ND
L1508'C OVP 18 ‘lolsug “oeg Ysjap S ‘asnoH piaibuuds ‘salienoaay Bunjueg ajesajoum 9ld Yueg gs1 spAol 0012
GS P61 ave 159 ‘mabsels ‘1ge/ xo0g Od uosmar Loro
09 8¢ T8 529 'SPUBIPIW Isep ‘weybuiung ‘ASypIe A YINog ‘peoy pIsniools OEr-921 salddng uapies) suosxoer 00ro
00 6€2 DH9 229 ‘weybuiwing ‘uaslg s3000y 'peoy A3|pieA /b a[eag @ saybny ssibpey LOHD
€6 ip1'S Hac 118 ‘weybuiwng ‘Asjesi| 'peoy Bujuds ‘1 pun 09 AIBUIO[ SUIPMOH 90HD
00 06E°L Jled spieoH SOHO
gS €l H16G €29 'SPUB|PIY 1SAAA 'PIBYPIOD UoiNS ‘alawipiog ‘sue 1o 6L-¢} P XN julRAIH YOHD
000 DNE LMN ‘UOpUOT 'PROJ UOISNT QT '1OMO ]| U0)SNT “100(4 pJE SWIoISND 9 @NUBAY WH £OHD
2L 262°201 Yv{ $471 ‘[oodiaar] oo sueand ‘sucielad Aduaajosuy SWwoIsny) 9 anuaAdyd WH Z0HD
000 ZZ | 863N 'ouA] uodn SISEIMIN ‘MIIA Nied uoiuag 'NHI SWwioIsny) ¢ snNuUaAsyy WH LOHD
6€ 9£5'v8 3st Z21Ng ‘Buiyuoan 'peoy uoibulieg ‘esnoH abpug uoibuung SWIO}SNY) ' anuaAsy WH Q0HD
B 66 vVv8 g ‘weybuiwag ‘uojbuipig ‘shepp XIS ‘slaquiey) sueg SJONDIOS JjBaN B puepans puelbugy 003D
0S 20¥'e Hvy 999 'weybuiwsig ‘uoiseqbp] ‘peoy uosiepuy ‘sBuiep eyl g yun P Zma 00Q20
£2610'G X0 049 ‘uopAoi) ‘anuad YIBIUM ‘Jemo] anuad 10014 WZL Auedwod g spiomesd L0DD
G 8S¥ NdZ $29Y ‘eaysdwey ‘ayoisbuiseq ‘L y9 x08 Od au] uononisuoD 0022
¢l mom_mi H3S 29 ‘mobse|s 1984S JUSIUIA IS 0L L 'J00I4 Uig puenoas jo yueyg G080
68 686'vE 102 €8 ‘weybuiiig 18345 |[BMWICD Z 'DSON ‘dTT OWN 09 ssauisng seg ysnug $080
05 £20'S1 avy/ tg ‘weybuiuig ‘2£99 xog Od '1deq se2inosay ounos Aun weybuiwng £099D
0t 0F1 VHS 6MN ‘U0puoT “8pAH 8y ‘8SNOH BIBPUI0YD 'ZZPOEWdd "2ld WoI9je L ysig S8JIABS |BQOID 19 2080
€EOLL 47/ £83N ‘anseomaN ‘J1AL ‘M 1deQ puegpeo.g ssauisng 19 109D
0t 942 HML EH3 ‘uBinguip3 '186EZ X089 Od pied upsid SO9 0080
66 ¥82°9 $37 £4 ‘weybuung 1eang punwp3l ¥¢| SI0)10110S SUIjj0D Auoyuy LOVO
Ve Z.8'8 VIS 818 ‘weybuiwng ‘A9piooH ‘peoy Yied £9¢ a/eodysep eydiy 00vD
3 ssalppy eweN Aoy

s10)ipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi sasiaag Buipjing uouo vv




¥€ 9L 0102 AInr 62 010Z J2A DS Sdl \ ZJo g abed

aineubig

15 Z51'98Y Buijejo, sau3uz o

3 $S3IPPY AWEN Aoy

s10}Ipal) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] sadlaiag Bulpjing uoUQ vv




